Cable Tie
& Bundling
Solutions
2 1-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware Products
®
ALL NEW
PRODUCTS!

   MIL-S-23190E
Heyco® Cable Tie
Tensioning Tool
Part No. 0998 (for Nylon) and 0996
(for Stainless Steel) fits all standard duty
Nytyes. Metal construction, has three
tension settings, and automatically
trims excess.
Heyco® Nytye® Nylon Cable Ties
Heyco® Nytye® Nylon 12 Cable Ties
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Tensile Max. Bundle UV A B
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
Miniature
.63 16,0 13100 13100B NT-18-031 3.15 80
.87 22,0 13102 13102B NT-18-039 3.94 100
18 80
1.18 30,0 13105 13105B NT-18-047 4.72 120
.10 2,5
1.38 35,0 13107 13107B NT-18-059 5.91 150
1.57 40,0 13108 13108B NT-18-063 6.30 180
2.36 60,0 13111 13111B NT-18-078 7.87 200
Intermediate
.87 22,0 13120 13120B NT-40-039 3.94 100
1.18 30,0 13121 13121B NT-40-047 4.72 120
1.30 33,0 13122 13122B NT-40-055 5.51 140
1.38 35,0 13123 13123B NT-40-059 5.91 150
1.65 42,0 13124 13124B NT-40-070 7.09 180
40 178
1.97 50,0 13126 13126B NT-40-078 7.87 200
.14 3,6
2.56 65,0 13128 13128B NT-40-099 9.92 252
3.15 80,0 13129 13129B NT-40-110 11.02 280
3.35 85,0 13130 13130B NT-40-118 11.81 300
4.02 102,0 13134 13134B NT-40-145 14.57 370
Standard
.94 24,0 13140 13140B NT-50-047 4.72 120
1.57 40,0 13142 13142B NT-50-063 6.30 160
1.65 42,0 13143 13143B NT-50-072 7.20 183
1.97 50,0 13145 13145B NT-50-078 7.87 200
2.56 65,0 13147 13147B NT-50-098 9.84 250
2.76 70,0 13149 13149B NT-50-110 11.02 280
50 222 3.23 82,0 13151 13151B NT-50-118 11.81 300 .19 4,8
3.54 90,0 13153 13153B NT-50-137 13.78 350
4.02 102,0 13155 13155B NT-50-145 14.57 370
4.13 105,0 13156 13156B NT-50-157 15.75 400
5.12 130,0 13158 13158B NT-50-177 17.72 450
5.91 150,0 13160 13160B NT-50-196 19.68 500
Standard colors natural and UV Black. Consult Heyco for heat-stabilized material and colors.
Standard UV Black Nytyes available in 100 packs; add -P to Part No.; eg. 13140B-P
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Tensile Max. Bundle UV UV A B

ALL NEW
PRODUCTS!
Heyco® Nytye® Heavy Duty and
Extra Heavy Duty/HVAC Nylon Cable Ties
Heyco® Nytye® Double Loop Cable Ties
Material                                       Nylon 6/6
Certifications                               Certified by UL for Compliance with both Canadian and U.S. requirements
                                                   under File E54523 (NT parts only)
Flammability Rating                     94V-2
Temperature Range                     -40°F (-40°C) to 185°F (85°C)
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Tensile Max. Bundle UV A B
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
Heavy Duty
1.30 33,0 13172 13172B NT-120-059 5.91 150
1.97 50,0 13175 13175B NT-120-078 7.87 200
2.48 63,0 13178 13178B NT-120-098 9.84 250
120 534 3.23 82,0 13181 13181B NT-120-118 11.81 300
3.54 90,0 13183 13183B NT-120-137 13.78 350
.30 7,63.98 101,0 13185 13185B NT-120-149 14.96 380
4.13 105,0 13186 13186B NT-120-157 15.75 400
6.10 155,0 13190 13190B NT-120-216 21.65 550
Extra Heavy Duty/HVAC
7.48 190,0 13208 13208B NT-175-256 25.59 650
9.65 245,0 13215 13215B NT-175-315 31.50 800
175 778 10.67 271,0 13217 13217B NT-175-362 36.22 920 .35 9,0
11.42 290,0 13218 13218B NT-175-394 39.37 1000
14.49 368,0 13220 13220B NT-175-482 48.23 1225
Standard colors natural and UV Black. Consult Heyco for heat-stabilized material and colors.
B
A
• Smooth, radiused edges ensure that

Temperature Range 32°F (0°C ) to 185° F (85° C)
A
B
Releasable
Identification
A
RELEASABLE TAB
B
A B
Screw Mount
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Tensile Max. Bundle UV A B
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
Low Profile
.98 25,0 14110 14110B LPNT-18-043 4.33 110
18 80 1.57 40,0 14111 14111B LPNT-18-061 6.10 155 .10 2,5
2.00 51,0 14112 14112B LPNT-18-080 8.07 205
1.29 33,0 14113 14113B LPNT-40-059 5.90 150
40 178
2.00 51,0 14114 14114B LPNT-40-080 8.07 205
.14 3,6
3.03 77,0 14115 14115B LPNT-40-110 11.02 280
4.05 103,0 14116 14116B LPNT-40-145 14.56 370
2.04 52,0 14117 14117B LPNT-50-080 8.04 205
50 222
2.67 68,0 14118 14118B LPNT-50-100 10.04 255
.18 4,6
2.99 76,0 14119 14119B LPNT-50-110 11.02 280
4.05 103,0 14120 14120B LPNT-50-145 14.56 370
120 534
3.03 77,0 14121 14121B LPNT-120-110 11.02 280
.30 7,6
4.05 103,0 14122 14122B LPNT-120-145 14.56 370
Releasable
40 178 1.38 35,0 13297 13297B RNT-40-059 5.94 151 .14 3,5
1.97 50,0 13301 13301B RNT-50-079 7.95 202 .18 4,5
3.00 76,0 14000 14000B RNT-50-110 11.02 280 .19 4,8
1.18 30,0 14005 14005B RNT-50-049 4.92 125 .28 7,2
50 222
1.38 35,0 14010 14010B RNT-50-059 5.90 150
1.97 50,0 14011 14011B RNT-50-079 7.87 200
2.60 66,0 14012 14012B RNT-50-098 9.84 250 .30 7,6
3.27 83,0 14013 14013B RNT-50-118 11.81 300
3.54 90,0 14014 14014B RNT-50-137 13.78 350
Screw Mount Screw Size
18 80 .87 22,0 13307 - MNT-18-044 4.41 112 .10 2,5 #4 screw
40 178 1.38 35,0 13308 - MNT-40-067 6.69 170 .14 3,6 #8 screw
50 222

Style 5
A B
Style 6
A B
NEW!
Material                                       Nylon 6/6
Flammability Rating                     94V-2
Temperature Range                     -40°F (-40°C) to 185°F (85°C)
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS STYLE
Tensile Max. Bundle UV A B C Max. Panel Mounting
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width Spacer Height Thickness Hole Dia.
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
Tension Wings
40 178 1.42 36,0 - 3907† PWMS-155-HSB 6.23 158 .14 3,5 - - .09 2,3 .187 4,7 1
50 222
1.57 40,0 13254 13254B PMT-50-070 7.09 180 .19 4,8 - - .09 2,4 .187 4,7 2
1.75 44,5 3904 3905 PMT 150 8.00 203 .19 4,8 - - .13 3,2 .250 6,4 1
Tension Wings, Standoff
18 80 .75 19,1 13262 13262B PMST-18-050-156 5.04 128 .10 2,5 .24 6,1 .08 2,0 .156 4,0
1.38 35,0 13267 13267B PMST-40-066-197 6.69 170 .14 3,6 .51 13,0 .08 2,0 .197 5,0 3
40 178
1.25 31,8 13268 13268B PMST-40-068-187 6.81 173 .14 3,6 .78 19,8 .08 2,0 .187 4,7
Cupped Base, Standoff, Releasable
30 133 1.25 31,8 13273 13273B PMRS-30-066 6.63 168 .14 3,6 .53 13,5 .023 - .098 0,6 - 2,5 .236 - .255 6,0 - 6,5 4
Blind Mount - 2PC*
50 222 2.13 54,1
13285 13285B PMBMT-50-079-5 7.87 200 .19 4,8 - - .197 5,0 .177 - .197 4,5 - 5,0
5
13286 13286B PMBMT-50-079-7 7.87 200 .19 4,8 - - .276 7,0 .256 - .276 6,5 - 7,0
Blind Mount - 1PC**
50 222 1.97 50,0 13288 13288B PMBMT-50-081-71 8.11 206 .19 4,8 - - .281 7,1 .250 - .270 6,4 6
ALL NEW PRODUCT
ALL NEW PRODUCT
Min. Panel
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware Products

• Covered by the Heyco Twenty Year
   Solar Warranty, visit solar power
   components section at Heyco.com.
• DFARS Compliant
B
“A” ± .125
(see table)
Lower Cost
Bulk Pack
Available!
Heyco® Nytyes® with Stainless Steel Locking Device
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Tensile Max. Bundle A B C
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width Thickness
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
18 80 .87 22,0 13000 13000B NTMP-018-039 3.90 100 .12 3,0 .04 1,1
35 160
1.42 36,0 13001 13001B NTMP-036-059 5.90 150
.16 4,0 .05 1,2
2.09 53,0 13002 13002B NTMP-036-079 7.90 200
2.56 65,0 13003 13003B NTMP-045-098 9.80 250
45 200
2.99 76,0 13004 13004B NTMP-045-118 11.80 300
.20 5,0
2.09 53,0 13008 13008B NTMP-056-079 7.90 200
56 250 2.60 66,0 13009 13009B NTMP-056-094 9.40 240 .31 8,0
.06 1,5
2.99 76,0 13010 13010B NTMP-056-118 11.80 300
2.99 76,0 13011 13011B NTMP-112-118 11.80 300
112 500
3.74 95,0 13012 13012B NTMP-112-138 13.80 350
4.45 113,0 13013 13013B NTMP-112-157 15.70 400 .39 10,0 .07 1,7
124 550 4.72 120,0 13014 13014B NTMP-124-177 17.70 450
6.22 158,0 13015 13015B NTMP-124-197 19.70 500
Standard colors natural and UV Black.
Material                           Nylon 6/6 Wire Tie with a Stainless Steel Locking Pawl
Flammability Rating         94V-2
Temperature Range         -40°F (-40°C) to 185°F (85°C)

   fire, corrosion, and radio resistance.
• Widely used in shipping, communi-
   cation, and flight applications.
• .010" (0,25 mm) thick.
• Custom lengths available.
• 100 pack standard.
Materials                                   AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel with PVC coating
B
A
NTSS
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Min. Tensile Max. Bundle PVC A B
Strength Diameter Standard Coated Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. Steel Black in. mm. in. mm.
AISI 304
1.18 30,0 12801 12801B NTSS-0150-46A 5.91 150,0
2.05 52,0 12802 12802B NTSS-0200-46A 7.87 200,0
2.68 68,0 12803 12803B NTSS-0250-46A 9.84 250,0
3.23 82,0 12805 12805B NTSS-0300-46A 11.81 300,0
112 500 3.86 98,0 12806 12806B NTSS-0350-46A 13.78 350,0 .18 4,6
4.33 110,0 12808 12808B NTSS-0400-46A 15.75 400,0
5.75 146,0 12810 12810B NTSS-0500-46A 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12812 12812B NTSS-0600-46A 23.62 600,0
9.50 240,0 12814 12814B NTSS-0800-46A 31.50 800,0
2.05 52,0 12821 12821B NTSS-0200-79A 7.87 200,0
2.68 68,0 12822 12822B NTSS-0250-79A 9.84 250,0
3.23 82,0 12824 12824B NTSS-0300-79A 11.81 300,0
3.86 98,0 12825 12825B NTSS-0350-79A 13.78 350,0
4.33 110,0 12827 12827B NTSS-0400-79A 15.75 400,0
250 1115
5.75 146,0 12829 12829B NTSS-0500-79A 19.69 500,0
.31 7,9
7.09 180,0 12831 12831B NTSS-0600-79A 23.62 600,0
8.27 210,0 12833 12833B NTSS-0700-79A 27.56 700,0
9.50 240,0 12834 12834B NTSS-0800-79A 31.50 800,0
12.09 307,0 12836 12836B NTSS-1000-79A 39.37 1000,0
AISI 316
1.18 30,0 12851 12851B NTSS-0150-46B 5.91 150,0
2.05 52,0 12852 12852B NTSS-0200-46B 7.87 200,0
2.68 68,0 12853 12853B NTSS-0250-46B 9.84 250,0
3.23 82,0 12855 12855B NTSS-0300-46B 11.81 300,0
112 500 3.86 98,0 12856 12856B NTSS-0350-46B 13.78 350,0 .18 4,6
4.33 110,0 12858 12858B NTSS-0400-46B 15.75 400,0
5.75 146,0 12860 12860B NTSS-0500-46B 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12862 12862B NTSS-0600-46B 23.62 600,0
9.50 240,0 12864 12864B NTSS-0800-46B 31.50 800,0
2.05 52,0 12871 12871B NTSS-0200-79B 7.87 200,0
2.68 68,0 12872 12872B NTSS-0250-79B 9.84 250,0
3.23 82,0 12874 12874B NTSS-0300-79B 11.81 300,0
3.86 98,0 12875 12875B NTSS-0350-79B 13.78 350,0
250 1115
4.33 110,0 12877 12877B NTSS-0400-79B 15.75 400,0
.31 7,9
5.75 146,0 12879 12879B NTSS-0500-79B 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12881 12881B NTSS-0600-79B 23.62 600,0
8.27 210,0 12883 12883B NTSS-0700-79B 27.56 700,0
9.50 240,0 12884 12884B NTSS-0800-79B 31.50 800,0
12.09 307,0 12886 12886B NTSS-1000-79B 39.37 1000,0
NEW PRODUCT
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware Products
®
8 1-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com